Circuito Promozionale Orienteering Primiero 2018
Data creazione: 2024/05/14 12:40:24

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 21/04/2018

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Categoria: GIALLO
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Nome

SCALET Gabriele
LOSS Simone
BOSO Manuel

RIZ Martin

IAGHER Margherita
SANTURINI Diego
D'INCAU Simone
BETTEGA Emiliano

Nome

ORSINGHER Denis
FINCATO lago
RIGONI Lucia
DEBERTOLIS Simone
BETTEGA Martin
BRUNET Christian
IAGHER Alessandro
LOSS Donatella
FORLIN Sara

GAIO Maddalena
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
MASTEL Andrea
GOBBER Paolo

GAIO Elettra
BETTEGA Ylenia
DEBERTOLIS Annalisa
CORONA Gioia
PRADEL Stefania
ZUGLIANI Marianna
CASEROTTO Martina
D'INCAU Alessia

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Carlo
MALACARNE Jonni
NICOLAO Erik
ORLER Jessica
BERTOLDI Claudia

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:47
00:25:57
00:27:30
00:34:00
00:34:40
00:44:03

Tempo
00:15:22
00:16:53
00:18:14
00:18:23
00:19:45
00:21:51
00:22:41
00:25:07
00:25:38
00:27:00
00:27:20
00:31:42
00:31:57
00:32:25
00:32:55
00:33:48
00:35:44
00:39:55
00:39:55
00:29:33
00:41:59

Tempo
00:21:10
00:22:51
00:28:17
00:29:38
00:30:33
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TAUFER Piero
NICOLAO Sergio
MASCHIO Giulia

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

GAIO Paride

CORONA Mattia
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
GOBBER Giulia

SIMION Elena
ZUGLIANI Eleonora
SCALET Diego
MARCANTONI Antonella
MASTEL Federico
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
GAIO Luana

RIGONI Alessia

GAIO Emanuele

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:31:55
00:35:20
00:37:40

Tempo
00:25:19
00:26:52
00:29:12
00:29:22
00:30:09
00:31:55
00:32:11
00:34:18
00:35:27
00:36:20
00:47:22
00:26:43
00:35:38



